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Individual Handmade Sticky Toffee Pudding, a delectable treat crafted with care and bursting with rich,
indulgent flavour. Each portion comes with its own pot of luscious toffee sauce, adding an extra layer of
sweetness and decadence.
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SKU

Description

About Producer

Defrosting guidelines

Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle
Protein

Salt

Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

Country of Origin

31211

Individual Handmade Sticky Toffee Pudding, a
delectable treat crafted with care and bursting with rich,
indulgent flavour. Each portion comes with its own pot
of luscious toffee sauce, adding an extra layer of
sweetness and decadence.

The Handmade Shortbread Company supply most of
the leading Foodservice companies in Scotland and
Northern England, who in turn supply our delicious
shortbread and puddings to many top hotels and
restaurants.

To defrost, remove from case and leave in pack at room
temperature for approximately 2 hours, or until fully
defrosted. Once defrosted, store in a sealed pack in a
cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and use within
48 hours.

387.0000
1622.0000
17.1000
8.9000

1.7000
Handmade Shortbread Company
Frozen Product
2.9000

0.6600

170g

12

Keep refrigerated at <5°C until best before date or
freeze at -18°C for up to 9 months.

Great Britain
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