



Handmade Shortbread Co. Individual Sticky Toffee Pudding

Product Images



Description

Individual Handmade Sticky Toffee Pudding, a delectable treat crafted with care and bursting with rich, indulgent flavour. Each portion comes with its own pot of luscious toffee sauce, adding an extra layer of sweetness and decadence.

Additional Information

SKU	31211
Description	Individual Handmade Sticky Toffee Pudding, a delectable treat crafted with care and bursting with rich, indulgent flavour. Each portion comes with its own pot of luscious toffee sauce, adding an extra layer of sweetness and decadence.
About Producer	The Handmade Shortbread Company supply most of the leading Foodservice companies in Scotland and Northern England, who in turn supply our delicious shortbread and puddings to many top hotels and restaurants.
Defrosting guidelines	To defrost, remove from case and leave in pack at room temperature for approximately 2 hours, or until fully defrosted. Once defrosted, store in a sealed pack in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and use within 48 hours.
Energy (Kcal)	387.0000
Energy (KJ)	1622.0000
Fat	17.1000
of which saturates	8.9000
Fibre	1.7000
Brands	Handmade Shortbread Company
Dietary & Lifestyle	Frozen Product
Protein	2.9000
Salt	0.6600
Size	170g
Pack Size	12
Storage Instructions	Keep refrigerated at <5°C until best before date or freeze at -18°C for up to 9 months.
Country of Origin	Great Britain

